A Quality
Experience
CONNECTING
TIEA Connectors Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. SPL-4, Kanakapura Industrial Estate,
Kanakapura, Bengaluru - 562117
Our advantages Our industry focus

Title
Title
Ordering information
Housing series:
Housing series
Gender
T110-XX-XX-X-LF
Housing material
Lead free
Housing color
No of pins
Housing series:
T110-2.8mm
Connector
T2515-2.50mm
Connector
T2510-2.54mm
Connector
M - Male 1 - Nylon6
2- Nylon66
3- Nylon6 UL94-V0
4- Nylon66 UL94-V0
02 - 2Pin
03 - 3Pin
04 - 4Pin
05 - 5Pin
06 - 6Pin
07 - 7Pin
08 - 8Pin
09 - 9Pin
10  - 10Pin
0 - Natural/White
1  - Black
2 - Green
3 - Yellow
4 - Red
5 - Blue
6 - Ivory
7 - Brown
F  - Female
Gender Housing material No of pins Housing color
Terminal series:
Terminal series
Terminal
T110-TX-X -X-LF
Gender
Lead free
Plating options
Terminal material
Housing series:
M - MaleT110 2.80mm terminal
2.50mm terminal
2.54mm terminal
Y-Fork terminal
LA103 ring terminal
LA104 ring terminal
LA105 ring terminal
LA106 ring terminal
187S terminal with
positive lock
250S terminal with
lancing
250S terminal with
dimple
T2515